CS8364xx
                   64Mb SPI/QPI PSRAM
                                            i                                              Rev. 1.0
Chiplus reserves the right to change product or specification without notice.
Cover Sheet and Revision Status
版別
(Rev.)
DCC

as tCEM is met and is supported up to 84MHz.
 Software Reset
Order Information
Part No. Mode VDD Max Clock Temperature Range Package
CS836411NP-7 SPI
1.62V~1.98V
143 MHz -40°C to 85°C SOP-8L
CS836441NP-7 QPI
CS836413NP-7 SPI
2.7V~3.6V
CS836443NP-7 QPI
Pin Configurations
8L SOP-150mil
CS8364xx
                   64Mb SPI/QPI PSRAM